
 

 
 
 

TIME - TABLE (2024-25)  

CLASS - IV – F (MS. SUNITA AGGARWAL)  

 
 

TIMINGS 
DAYS 

I 
[8:30 – 

9:05] 

II 
[9:05 – 

9:40] 

III 
[9:40 – 10:15] 

1
0
:1

5
 –

 

1
0
:3

5
 IV 

[10:35 – 

11:10] 

V 
[11:10 – 

11:45] 

VI 
[11:45 – 

12:20] 

VII 
[12:20 – 

12:55] 

VIII 
[12:55 – 

1:30] 

MONDAY HINDI HINDI MATHS 

R
E
C
E
S
S 

MATHS ENGLISH PD EVS SPORTS 

TUESDAY HINDI HINDI MATHS MATHS ENGLISH 
COMPUT

ER 
EVS 

GK/LIFE 

SKILL 

WEDNESDA
Y 

HINDI COMPUTER MATHS MATHS ENGLISH EVS EVS 
GK/LIFE 

SKILL 

THURSDAY HINDI DRAWING MATHS ENGLISH ENGLISH EVS EVS 
GK/LIFE 

SKILL 

FRIDAY HINDI DRAWING MATHS ENGLISH ENGLISH MUSIC EVS 
GK/LIFE 

SKILL 

SATURDAY HINDI DRAWING MATHS ENGLISH ENGLISH SPORTS EVS 
GK/LIFE 

SKILL 


